“ Zrang Notth Bus & Coach
Passenger and light freight service
CAIRNS to COOKTOWN - COASTAL Service
Same Day Return - Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday

Cairns 6:30am [Cooktown 1:00pm
Smithfield 6:50am |Mungumby 1:15pm
Trinity Beach 6:55am [Helenvale 1:20pm
Palm Cove 7:00am_|Rossville 1:25pm
Port Douglas IGA 7:40am |Ayton 1:50pm
Mossman arrive| 7:45am |Wujal Wujal 2:10pm
depart] 8:00am |PK's 3:15pm

Wonga 8:10am |Masons 3:16pm
Daintree Ferry 8:30am_| Crocodylus 3:38pm
Cow Bay 8:50am |Cow bay 3:40pm
Crocodylus 8:52am _|Daintree Ferry 3:55pm
Masons 9:15am |Wonga 4:15pm
PK's 9:17am |Mossman arrive| 4:30pm
Wujal Wujal 10:17am depart| 4:45pm
Ayton 10:27am | Port Douglas IGA 5:00pm
Rossville 10:45pm | Palm Cove 5:20pm
Helenvale 11:00pm | Trinity Beach 5:30pm
Mungumby 11:08pm |Smithfield 5:35pm
Cooktown arrive | 11:30pm |Cairns arrive | 6.00pm

COASTAL Service Pick up and set down addresses

Cairns QR Platform 1 Cairns Central Railway Station
Smithfield Cook Highway Bus Stop

Trinity Beach Cook Highway, north of roundabout

Palm Cove Alexandra Street Bus Stop Captain Cook Higway
Port Douglas IGA SUPA Port Douglas, Captain Cook Highway
Mossman Raintrees Café, 1 Front Street Mossman

Wonga Caltex, Mossman-Daintree Road

Daintree Ferry Cape Tribulation Road, Daintree

Cow Bay Daintree Rainforest Retreat, 1473 Cape Trib Rd
Crocodylus Buchanan Creek Road, Cow Bay

Masons Cape Tribulation Road, Cape Tribulation

PK's Cape Tribulation Road, Cape Tribulation

Wujal Wujal Mango Tree opposite Post Office (RTS Building), Hartwig Street
Ayton IGA, Cnr West & Third Streets, Ayton

Rossville Market Place, Shipton’s Flat Road

Helenvale Lion’s Den Hotel, 398 Shipton’s Flat Road
Mungumby Mungumby Turnoff

Cooktown 113 Charlotte Street, (near ANZ Bank) Cooktown

Bookings recommended

Effective
22 November 2022

—— Sealed Road

.8 = buses are used on these
M Lakeund i services, however
pabmaraver S, IR advanced notice is essential

Park
Daintrec River )

Wheelchair accessible

if this facility is required.

For further information
regarding fares, bookings and
service updates please visit:

AUDAX AT FIDELLS

=== Unsexkd Roxd
@ Accommodation o

transnorthbus.com.au

Queensland
Government





